
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

DNS 

No. 
709 

70 
30 

333 
27 

788 
99 
22 
20 

771 
2 

427 
8 

969 
73 

797 
21 

4 
123 

23 
3 

26 

Name 
BASSO Andrea 
PRESA Matic 
POLJANEC Nik 
GRM Luka 
GONFIANTINI Matteo 
JANCIC Nikola 
GASPARINI Riccardo 
BLAZEVSKI Marko 
SIMIONI Andrea 
REZAR Zal 
PRESA Janez 
ARAGNO Egidio 
DERETIC Vuk 

PETRUSHEVSKI Bojan 
SEME Bojan 
JURAK Cristian 
BENINI Andrea 
HRZENJAK Jure 
ARMAO Cristian 
VENTORUZZO Thomas 
GASPARINI Michele 
UCCELLINI Filippo 

Class 
Senior 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Senior 
Eurotwingo 
AM 
Eurotwingo 
Senior 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 

Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Eurotwingo 
Senior 
Eurotwingo 
AM 
Senior 
Eurotwingo 
Senior 

Club 
- 

BA MOTORSPORT 
BA MOTORSPORT 
- 

- 

- 

LEMA RACING 
BA MOTORSPORT 
LEMA RACING 
- 

- 

Best Tm 
2:18.453 
2:18.566 
2:18.649 
2:18.677 
2:19.118 
2:19.177 
2:19.403 
2:19.587 
2:19.709 
2:20.317 
2:20.420 
2:20.982 
2:21.004 

2:21.191 
2:22.325 
2:22.344 
2:22.427 
2:22.472 
2:22.604 
2:23.150 
2:23.247 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
6 
2 
8 
8 
3 
8 
4 
7 
5 
4 

2 
4 
7 
6 
2 
8 
9 
7 
0 

Diff 

0.113 
0.196 
0.224 
0.665 
0.724 
0.950 
1.134 
1.256 
1.864 
1.967 
2.529 
2.551 

2.738 
3.872 
3.891 
3.974 
4.019 
4.151 
4.697 
4.794 

Gap 

0.113 
0.083 
0.028 
0.441 
0.059 
0.226 
0.184 
0.122 
0.608 
0.103 
0.562 
0.022 

0.187 
1.134 
0.019 
0.083 
0.045 
0.132 
0.546 
0.097 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/11/2024 11:26:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 
Clerck of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Twingo Cup 

Race1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 11:03:22 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

10/11/2024 10:10 


